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660 nm
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0..20mA
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ESE1, 5|4
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EE1, 5|H2
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58 (PNP)/523& (NPN)
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18.8 mm x 55.3 mm x 32.4 mm
TEEM

BETHEME 8%} (POM Hostaform C9021
, Copolyester Tritan TX1001) , ¥ &
HNFEERE Ra < 0.8, NEMIFARE
THENNFT AISI 316L , DIN X2CrNiMo17132 , %5
1.4404
LR B E AR EHE R (PMMA+)
BE 120 g
NEEE 0}
ZEHER BARE
B TERERE
MRRBME CleanProof+
ECOLAB
Johnson Diversey
REME R
RRER LED
LEDZ 24>
EBE
FHRE  TH -40 ... 60 °C, (70 °C <15min)
NERE |, & -40...70°C
TAE
Fhir S5 IP 67
IP 68
IP 69K
ZE2ER 1]
TAIE c UL US
R FAFRAE IEC 60947-5-2
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85365019
27270902
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27270902
27270902
27270902
27270902
27270902
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EC002717
EC002717
EC002717
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MTKS 12x20M.5

MTKS 14x23.P

MTKS 20x20.SC

MTKS 50x50.1

MTKS 7x7M.5

REF 4-A-50x50

REF 6-A-50x50

TK 10.P

TKS 100X100

KN EE
ST E R

0.25
0.22

02..
0.16 ..

0.3..
0.22 ..

0.3 ...
022 ...

04 ..
0.3..

0.25 ..
0.2..

0.24 ..
0.2..

0.3 ...

0.24

0.08 ...
0.06 ...

..1.6m
..2m

1.2m
.1.5m

0.8m
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5m
6m

0.8m
Tm

.1.6m
2m

.3.5m
4m

0.6 m
..0.8m

8m
10 m
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Kk R

B THM

BE: BARE

FEIFRAM: B, CleanProof+, ECOLAB, H202

&t S
=ERS:12mm
REE: 11 mm x 21 mm
kR

Ei:

MRMLEHE: PES

EE: B RE, hah
MRIFRAE: ECOLAB

%49 5B

=R 1.1 mm

R &$TE: 20 mm x 20 mm
kR

Eit: R

#HEMLES: Solidchem

EE: B RE, Ha

MR FEB M JBEZ, ECOLAB, H202

it B
=fERS:1.2mm

R E¥T: 50 mm x 50 mm
prE b o)

Ei: 2
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EE: BARE, HEH

®it: S

=fR~:0.3mm

REE: 7 mmx 7 mm

M B

B FEW

BE: B L%
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&1t &
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gk 2
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& &1E: 50 mm x 50 mm
M B

MEMLFEE: PMMA
BE: B

igit: @R
=fZR:1.5mm
RETEER: 8.5mm
kR

Ea 8
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EE: HE A A
MHEFRAEM: ECOLAB

it B

=R 4mm

R EHE: 96 mm x 96 mm
L 2R

EHit
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TKS 40x60.1.AF
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0.1...16m
0.06 ...2m

0.15...2.5m
0.1..3m

0.08...2m
0.06 ...2.5m

0.08...4m
0.06...5m

02..4m
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prE b
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&it: 5
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wEk R
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&t S
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M R

Eit: 2R
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EE: B RE, hah

it B
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L 2R

EHit
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&1t &

=FR: 4 mm

R EHE: 37 mm x 56 mm
gk 2
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: Bl A
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4 : PNP B&@&ER LR , =B
6
1

@ X
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J Fels % / ThEE OUT 2/IN : 5|1 2 RE A BT

T: BYBHETRE

G : Push-Pull ( #3#% ) #2515 Hi% , PNP B5& , NPN i@

X : 5K

P : PNP &#EH i , B8

6 : Push-Pull ( ## ) #2445 % , PNP 528 , NPN B8

K S
BUE : B8, FRAEKE 2000 mm |, 4 &
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BABEFERE: 11,000 mA

SMEBRBEOLNFXERHE: 1

FXEHE: KEE, PNP

#0: 10-Link, EtherNet IP, Modbus TCP, PROFINET, B 3RSl
MR 12

ERESEEN. 8N

BIRIERE 2

BOEE 24

B &R IP 67, IP 65, IP 69K

e

HERE: L, M2, B, fREE, A-4RED, 4 NSIRD
E#ZK, LED: &

HEE2: FF O

BR® &

BYKE: 5,000 mm

PEME: PUR

HEHE: L, M2, B, fREE, A-4RED, 4 51k
E#k, LED: &

HEE2: FF O

BRE B

BAKE: 2,000 mm

FEMEL TPE

R L, M12, B, R, A-4RES, 4 NSl
E#L, LED: &

2 FF O

BER &

B4 E: 5,000 mm

FEME: TPE
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